
Marktgemeinde Eberau     Kundmachung 

 

über das Ergebnis der Landtagswahl 30.05.2010: 
 
 
Ortsteil 

Wahl- 
Berech-

tigte 

Abge-
gebene 
Stim-
men 

 
 

Ungül-
tig 

 
 

Gültig 

Wahlbe- 
Teiligung 

(unter Berücksichtigung 

Wahlkartenwähler ) 

 
 

SPÖ 

 
 

ÖVP 

 
 

FPÖ 

 
 

GRÜNE 

 
 

LBL 

 
Eberau 

 
338 

 
268 

 
5 

 

 
263 

 
 91,42 % 

 
106  

(40,30 %)  

 
116 

 (44,11%)  

 
27 

(10,27 %) 

 
13 

(4,94 %) 

 
1 

 (0,38 %)  
 
Gaas 

 
298 

 
207 

 
3 

 
204 

 
  87,25 % 

 
64  

(31,37 %) 

 
 116    

(56,86 %) 

 
18 

(8,83 %) 

 
3 

(1,47 %) 

 
3   

(1,47 %) 
Kroatisch 
Ehrensdorf 

 
  75 

 
51 

 
1 

 

 
50 

 
  86,67 % 

 
10    

(20 %)  

 
34    

 (68 %)  

 
3 

(6 %) 

 
2 

(4 %) 

  
1   

(2 %)  
 
Kulm 

 
160 

 
123 

 
0 

 

 
123 

 

 
  90,62 % 

 
43  

(34,96 %) 

 
56     

(45,53 %) 

 
21 

(17,07%) 

 
1 

(0,81 %) 

 
2   

(1,63 %) 
 
Winten 

 
  65 

 
42 

 
0 

 
42 

 
 84,61 % 

 
8  

 (19,05 %) 

 
24     

(57,14 %) 

 
7 

(16,67 %) 

 
2 

(4,76 %) 

 
1   

(2,38 %) 
 
Gesamt 

 
936 

 
691 

 
9 

 
682 

 
89,10 % 

 
231  

(33,87 %) 

 
346 

(50,73 %) 

 
76 

(11,15 %) 

 
21 

(3,08 %) 

 
8 

 (1,17 %) 
  
Eberau, am 30. Mai 2010 

Der Bürgermeister: 
 

________________ 
(Walter Strobl) 


